2023 AFFILIATE OF THE YEAR



Nomination Form

Revised 12/23

ELIGIBILITY	Must be a member in good standing of the Fayette County Board of REALTORS [®] during 2023.
JUDGING CRITERIA	Participation in Board events and activities. Shows support for the Fayette County Board of REALTORS [®] . Please note that handwritten applications will NOT be accepted.
WHO MAY NOMINATE	Any Affiliate or REALTOR [®] member of the Fayette County Board of REALTORS [®]
ENTRY DEADLINE	Friday, February 16, 2024 by 4:00 p.m.
Nominee	
Company	
Board Activities	
WHY SHOULD THIS INDIVIDUAL BE THE 2022 AFFILIATE OF THE YEAR?	
Nominated By:	COMPANY
Nominees Signature:	
PLEASE RETURN TO:	
The Fayette County Board of REALTORS [®]	
101 Devant St, Suite 705, Fayetteville, GA 30214 <u>ae@fayetterealtors.com</u>	
THE BOARD MISSION STATEMENT	
Supporting REALTORS® success, professionalism, and protecting private property rights.	